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
| suite w/fireplace opens onto balcony overlooking great room. Second master suite downstairs.

arge master

Perfect weekend and vacation hideaw ay in the trees at Oak Creek Lake! Furnishings and appliances (including washer and
dryer] to remain! Storm Cellar! Enjoy sitting on the large deck watching the wildlife before walking down to the water! Brand

,_ New Central Air!

Really cute two bedroom home, perfect &
and special touches. Carport with ait
acre at the edge of a rural community

der Con

ompletely remodeled in 2003 with many updates
overcd patio areal Chain Link Fenced Yard! Home s on |
g with city ameniies!

Cabin by the water just needs a loving fo Contl'ﬁct Maway at Oak Creck Lake! Two Bedrooms, One
% Bath. Storage Building! Selling furnis] Under

! Large tre
T v\knhvmk this a per ucm\w

s, landscaping, and patios surround
entertaining! - Carport,

Just in Time for Hunting Scason! Beautiful views just add to this
great ranch. Perfect for hunting, livestock, or just getting away!
Electricity, well and rural water onsite. Rolling terrain with good
interior roads for easy access to all areas of ranch. Good cover for
wildlife with cleared areas for that perfect shot!

Melinda
McCutchen
(325) 473-8863

BQUILHOUSING
ORPORTONITY

PitcockProperties.com
ashley @ pitcockpropertics.com
melinda@pitcockproperties.com f‘ 2]
Jerrod Pitcock, Broker

Ashley
Braswell
(325) 650-0615

ASHCARSON REAL ESTATE

453-5144 OFFICE *® 21 E 6TH STREET * ROBERT LEE, TX

JOE ASH * 473-0164

www.amcwesttexasranches.com

New Listing! 3 BR/2 BA Brick Home (2000 sq. ft.) located on 3 lots (100" x 140" each).
Large kitchen with center island and lots of cabinet space. Carpeted throughout. Central heat
& cooling, single car garage with large attached carport. Chain link fence in back with porch,
patio and large trees. Two storage buildings.
Beautiful 3 BR/2B Brick Home with swimming pool-Bath house with kitchen and covered

area for relaxation - Approx. 3000 sq. ft. privacy fenced, large oak trees, close to school and golf

course, many interior and exterior amenitics.

3 BR/2BA Home close to school, 1800 sq. ft. +/-, living area, large bedrooms, large backyard
with concrete patio, shingle siding with composition roof, hardwood floors, large living area, pier
& beam construction, garage attached. House needs some repairs.

2 BR/2BA House on four large lots (1484 sq. ft.) with carport and cover for travel trailer.
Chain link fence around property. Located in Bayview Addition.

Large House, 380.801 ac. of ranchland NW of Robert Lee, with Great Hunting

1,120 acres - 1/4 of minerals sold with property, good hunting $1,350/acre

1,122 acres - High Fenced, Exotics sold with property, excellent water

29 Acres - Highway frontage. Used for hunting or commercial use.

Other Tracts Available

Houses - 3 B Good Repair in Bronte

Robert Lee - 2BK77Z BA - updated inside & out, many amenities

bring a City of Bronte water
bill.
Animal Ordinance:

Pet owners are required to
register all of their pets with the
City of Bronte.
register an animal is a violation

ROBERT LEE
CARE CENTER

is currently accepting
applications for the
following position:

CNAs

Failure to

Benefits include paid
vacation, holidays, sick
days, personal day, travel
allowance, and employee
paid Health insurance
with pleasant work
environment.

Interested applicants may
apply in person M-F,
8am-5pm at
307 W. 8th St.
Robert Lee, Texas
(325) 453-2511
EOE

BRONTE HEALTH
& REHAB CENTER

Now Taking
Applications for the
following positions.

Full Time CNA

6 am to 6 pm
Two Positions

PRN LVN

Days and Nights

PRN Cook

Apply in person at
900 S. State Street
Bronte, Texas,
or online at
www.brontehrc.net
EOE

TEXAS
FARM
BUREAU

INSURANCE

AUTN / WO | BT

Russell Davis
Agent

611 Anstin Streat
PO Bex 1079
Bobert Lea, Texas 76945
(325) 4334505 office
(327) 4534524 faxx
25) 630-1904 mobile
TXFB-INS.COM

M&M WATER WELL |

SERVICE

Electric Pumps « Solar Pumps « Windmills

Mike Pentecost
(325) 450-0835 Cell

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